Merchandising Order Form
Table of Contents
Page # Page Content
1. Table of Contents, Kaleidoscope Folder
2. Shop By Color Display Set / Shop By Color Card Set
3. 2026 Update Box:  Bella Luxe, Chameleon
4. Kaleidoscope 2-1/2 x 8 Sample Card Packout

5” x 8”, 5” x 18”
8 lbs. $31.50
Order Information:
Series: Bella Luxe
Color: Bianco Valente
Finish: Matte
Product SKU: 901184E
Card SKU: MSC518003
Series: Chameleon
Color: Spiced Matcha
Format: Concaved Bars
Product SKU: CHB16SM
Card SKU: MSC5X8149
Series: Bella Luxe
Color: Bianco Valente
Finish: Fluted & Matte
Product SKU: 901185E
Card SKU: MSC518001
Series: Bella Luxe
Color: Bianco Valente
Finish: Glossy
Product SKU: 901183E
Card SKU: MSC518002
Series: Chameleon
Color: Spiced Matcha
Format: 1” Penny Rounds
Product SKU: CHP11SM
Card SKU: MSC5X8152
Series: Chameleon
Color: Crème Brulee
Format: 1” Penny Rounds
Product SKU: CHP11CB
Card SKU: MSC5X8151
Series: Chameleon
Color: Blue Denim
Format: 1” Penny Rounds
Product SKU: CHP11BD
Card SKU: MSC5X8150
Series: Chameleon
Color: Crème Brulee
Format: Concaved Bars
Product SKU: CHB16CB
Card SKU: MSC5X8148
Series: Chameleon
Color: Blue Denim
Format: Concaved Bars
Product SKU: CHB16BD
Card SKU: MSC5X8147
www.maniscalcostone.com 3
2026 Kaleidoscope Packout
Company Information: